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CSCA County Championships 2017 - 1/19/2017 to 1/21/2017

Results - CSCA County Championships Prelims
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

AA-A1:33.83

AA-C1:35.43

STQT1:51.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALASS1 1:37.56 STQT

Yap, Andy H JR Dunn, Jordan JR

Griffin, Eric J SR Harrison, Julienne j JR

25.55 25.70 21.8124.50

AWALT2 1:39.05 STQT

Saylors, Gatlin e SR Kiel, Matthew J SO

Thompson, Jace D FR Bartnicki, Luke D JR

24.58 29.38 21.0724.02

APOPE3 1:41.96 STQT

Eget, Matt 12 Weddington, Langston 09

Prestel, Ben 11 Dwyer, Brennan 10

26.35 28.29 22.4024.92

AHGRV4 1:43.17 STQT

Fields, Cullen 12 Jardin, John 12

Rafferty, Trent 12 Gleeson, Jake 11

25.81 30.08 22.8924.39

ACAMP5 1:44.41 STQT

Morgan, Clay SO Brown, Grant JR

Shang, Luccas SO Dell, Hauke JR

27.98 28.50 23.3824.55

AKMTN6 1:44.68 STQT

Walsh, Aidan Haigh, Connor

Sherlock, Aidan Ross, Kevin

28.61 28.34 22.2725.46

AWHEE7 1:45.39 STQT

Daw, Andrew SO Hatch, Nick SR

McLeer, Joey SO Hanson, Aidan JR

27.58 28.63 23.5625.62

ANCCV8 1:48.78 STQT

Clark, Joseph Carden, Seth

Clark, Daniel Pierre, KP

28.18 29.20 25.5825.82

AHARR9 1:49.14 STQT

Madaris, Blake JR Chance, Jesse JR

Kalafut, Christopher SR Kalafut, Keegan SO

28.02 30.93 24.3025.89

ANCHS10 1:54.11

Hall, Tucker Foley, Max

Vance, Barrett Peak, Logan

28.20 33.08 24.9927.84

ASHS11 1:56.63

Burke, Ian SR Pettepher, Ethan JR

Lim, Ananda JR Shumaker, Jordan JR

30.07 35.29 28.2723.00

AMPCS12 2:00.46

Oswald, Espen Condra, Ryan

Gray, David Moultrie, Jake

35.75 35.56 24.7524.40

BMARI13 2:02.04

Denney, Max FR Osorio, Victor FR

Ferguson, Colby FR Burton, Ty FR

31.05 34.15 26.6830.16

AKELL14 2:07.45

Bell, Evan Haller, Andrew

Morris, James Jones, Amen-ra

38.50 30.77 27.9730.21

BAHS15 2:09.88

Horton, Darren M FR Mattingly, Clay JR

Hanesworth, Xavier SO McLaughlin, Jack SO

32.32 37.89 30.0329.64

AMCEA16 2:18.17

Johnson, Khalil SO Lynch, The Conan SO

McQueen, Donn SR Jones, Austin JR

39.87 37.91 27.2133.18

BLASS--- X1:44.45 STQT

Kalay, Parag SR Yap, Justin H FR

Hobby, Zach J JR Schorsch, Trent J JR

27.03 28.48 23.6125.33

BWALT--- X1:46.48 STQT

Croker, Riley C JR Zhou, Max t SR

Getty, Jon A SO Spann, Warren s SR

28.59 29.28 22.3726.24

BWHEE--- X1:49.51 STQT

Cooper, Will SR Kent, Brian FR

Kent, Steven SR Terry, Caleb JR

27.76 29.56 24.7627.43

BPOPE--- X1:49.65 STQT

Devine, Will 10 Belecanech, Zach 09

Lacasella, Gabe 09 Loubser, Luke 09

26.54 30.76 23.7928.56

BKMTN--- X1:52.42

Peterson, Scott Carson, Jacob

Peterson, Adam Lucas, Jack

29.93 29.96 25.9926.54

BHGRV--- X1:56.06

Catton, Luke 11 Ames, Robby 10

Dunn, Griffin 09 Lewis, Rory 10

31.89 31.76 24.8227.59

BHARR--- X1:58.00

Capuano, William FR Pitchford, Jacob JR

Stamper, JR FR Ertle, Brandon SO

31.93 31.78 24.8129.48

BNCHS--- X2:00.48

Rose, Gavin Matthews, Shawn

El Furnawany, Zayn Clark, Ilias

30.27 38.53 24.5227.16

BCAMP--- X2:01.25

Luzum, Nico SR Stockton, Mason FR

Mitchell, Daniel JR Sisom, Campbell SO

31.19 36.02 26.3027.74

BNCCV--- X2:10.22

Marquess, Will Pierre, Kyle

Cerio, Zach McArdle, Connor

36.91 26.13 52.2014.98

AMARI--- DQ

Le, Alex FR Pfeuffer, Denton JR

Castaldo, Chris SO Teverino, Luke JR

28.09 30.01 23.1725.12

AAHS--- DQ

Giresi, Connor JR McLaughlin, James JR

Rhodes, Nathan SO Moore, LJ I JR

32.20 34.50 27.0428.04

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

AA-A1:45.33

AA-C1:47.14

STQT2:07.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALASS1 1:50.45 STQT

Percher, Hannah C JR Nastasi, Sarah E SR

Taylor, Sophie JR Andress, Hannah E JR

29.13 31.11 24.6125.60

APOPE2 1:50.81 STQT

Sorensen, Sarah 11 Dopfel, Bailey 11

Bragg, Mady 10 Joassaint, Britheny 11

27.18 31.93 25.1026.60

AKMTN3 1:51.52 STQT

Hunter, Allison Charleston, Amanda

Bullock, Addie Rose Ware, Jessica

27.91 32.20 25.3426.07

AWALT4 1:52.20 STQT

Williams, Jami m JR Cole, Ursula A FR

Gauntt, Gabbie r SR Current, Caroline r SO

27.38 59.75 25.07

AHARR5 1:55.30 STQT

Dekle, Laura Kate SO Freeman, Abby JR

Batchik, Kamden FR Stillwell, Emma SR

30.53 30.75 25.5828.44

ACAMP6 1:55.58 STQT

Vermaak, Allison SO Price, Mia SR

Vaia, Jeniveve JR Williams, Alexis FR

29.82 32.17 24.8228.77

ASHS7 2:04.12 STQT

Holton, Jenna FR Fann, Sophia JR

Lim Sang, Laura SO Lindsey, Lauren SO

34.79 33.76 27.7827.79

AHGRV8 2:05.95 STQT

Barron, Emma 11 Hudson, Jacinda 09

Knauf, Gemma 10 Boland, Casey 12

31.74 36.02 26.9031.29

ANCHS9 2:07.61

Gomes, Olivia Armitage, Sydney

Wonn, Ava Corbett, Kelsey

40.64 29.53 28.9928.45

AKELL10 2:09.45

Thomas, Eve McEvans, Tracey

Hemmati, Azita Mikell, Anna

30.68 37.86 28.3932.52

AWALK11 2:11.43

Fischer, Lauren JR Powell, Grace SO

Elliott, Blair FR Reini, Baylor SO

31.56 37.59 30.7531.53

AAHS12 2:13.67

Vanderwerf, Haeley JR Wilkerson, Micah SO

Strain, Sarah FR Jarvis, Gigi JR

35.91 37.24 30.0130.51
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Preliminaries ...   (#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ANCCV13 2:23.58

Moore, Bella Dangar, Kali

Hayes, Maddie Garcia, Erika

42.03 33.27 39.0029.28

BWHEE14 2:24.12

Berman, Nicole SO Leydon, Erin JR

Snuggs, Grace SR Mullen, Hallie FR

36.86 39.77 30.8936.60

AMARI15 2:28.00

Reardon, Ava FR Mason, Storey JR

Brown, Sarah FR King, Stephanie FR

36.89 37.65 31.8241.64

AMCEA16 2:36.75

Bowling, Emily SO Brown, Natalie SR

Friend, Laurel SR Frazier, Katelynn SR

40.59 42.43 30.0743.66

BLASS--- X1:51.94 STQT

Mundt, Annaliese S SO Asip, Alexis C SR

Carlson, Amanda F JR Nekrasas, Grace A SR

28.64 30.61 25.1427.55

BWALT--- X1:57.55 STQT

Belinski, Abby L FR Drilling, Hannah m JR

Tischendorf, Taylor j JR Heisterberg, Anna B SO

29.76 32.98 25.4229.39

BCAMP--- X2:02.99 STQT

Hughes, Maya SR Cross, Alexandria SR

Abel, Cydney SR Barrios, Shadia SO

30.60 36.64 26.6629.09

BKMTN--- X2:03.63 STQT

Yap, Caitlyn Koebel, Jules

Morin, Isabella Kelly, Chelsey

31.39 35.21 27.8629.17

BPOPE--- X2:06.33 STQT

Beebe, Amelia 11 Van Hosen, Julia 12

Israel, Naomi 10 Israel, Michaella 10

32.50 36.76 27.4929.58

BAHS--- X2:15.60

Neal, Jessica SO Hogan, Sydney FR

Klein, Ashley SO Lowe, Ashley JR

34.89 38.40 29.9932.32

BHGRV--- X2:17.19

Robertson, Mollie 09 Robertson, Abby 11

Wagner, Hannah 11 Skedgell, Regan 09

34.54 38.02 28.5436.09

BKELL--- X2:24.86

Mikell, Gracie Runnion, Colleen

Torres, Allie Churchley, Hannah

38.07 43.16 29.3134.32

BNCHS--- X2:32.37

Adams, Alison Gonzales, Gabby

Reagan, Lauren Day, Hailey

39.53 44.13 30.2338.48

BMARI--- X2:35.96

White, Erin SO Shelton, Camdyn SO

Murph, Amanda JR Lippold, Reagan FR

41.57 39.39 31.1943.81

BNCCV--- X2:54.43

Scheidt, Morgan Toole, Alex

Fuller, Jordan Go, Chloe

45.48 52.69 35.0241.24

BMCEA--- X3:02.90

Rojas, Alyssa FR Dlhosh, Emma SO

Brynien, Cynthia JR Johnson, Zoe SR

52.04 44.92 37.6348.31

AWHEE--- DQ

Jamshidi, Parmida JR Ragan, Cameron SO

Slade, Katie-Rose SO Miller, Jillian SR

33.75 39.99 31.5733.15

BHARR--- XDQ

Bengtson, Allison JR Tull, Jennifer SR

Bengtson, Sarah FR Ashford, Mason SR

32.33 31.87 28.3929.99

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

AA-A1:38.91

AA-C1:40.53

STQT1:55.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SHS JRLim, Ananda1 1:44.49 STQT

24.99 26.89 25.7826.83

MARI JRTeverino, Luke2 1:46.39 STQT

25.20 27.44 26.0027.75

LASS JRCiaramella, Parker3 1:46.67 STQT

25.65 26.94 26.9827.10

POPE 11Bennett, Luke4 1:47.76 STQT

24.45 26.70 28.4428.17

NCCVClark, Joseph5 1:49.28 STQT

25.65 27.51 27.8628.26

KMTNSherlock, Aidan6 1:50.07 STQT

26.35 28.37 27.7527.60

WALT FRCameron, Andrew R7 1:50.40 STQT

25.79 27.65 28.3828.58

HARR SOMaggio, Carson8 1:50.86 STQT

26.22 28.36 27.8728.41

WALT FRThompson, Jace D9 1:51.31 STQT

25.56 28.18 28.5429.03

LASS SRGlunn, Eric M10 1:51.87 STQT

25.57 28.04 28.9829.28

MARI JRPfeuffer, Denton11 1:53.38 STQT

26.04 28.36 29.4229.56

CAMP SOMorgan, Clay12 1:54.01 STQT

27.05 28.58 28.9529.43

LASS SOMoore, Christopher13 1:56.56

26.46 29.23 30.1030.77

KMTNLowe, Zach*14 1:57.28

26.74 29.22 30.2731.05

WHEE SRMarino, Ryan*14 1:57.28

26.43 29.36 30.9430.55

KELLMoffatt, Ryan16 1:57.54

26.08 28.98 31.3931.09

POPE 09Loubser, Luke17 1:58.46

27.09 30.05 30.3930.93

LASS SOJohnson, Carter B18 2:00.31

26.12 29.84 32.6831.67

WALK SRJaffe, Brandon A19 2:01.33

27.45 30.66 31.3231.90

MARI JRSteele, Jack20 2:01.56

27.40 30.41 31.7831.97

CAMP JRMitchell, Daniel21 2:02.25

28.06 31.27 30.5332.39

HGRV 11Restrepo, Daniel22 2:02.92

28.76 30.91 31.9231.33

WHEE SRJohnston, James23 2:03.57

27.17 30.83 33.0832.49

WALT FRCatanese, Daniel J24 2:05.12

28.70 31.75 1:04.67

POPE 12Gravalec, Michael25 2:05.53

27.52 30.81 33.7733.43

WALT SOBennett, Jackson P26 2:07.88

28.73 32.21 33.3333.61

WHEE JRHollon-Brooks, Tristan27 2:09.58

28.83 32.28 34.4634.01

HARR SOMoilanen, Hall28 2:09.61

27.72 30.50 36.9334.46

WHEE JRMullen, Drew29 2:11.51

28.70 31.56 36.7234.53

HGRV 11Catton, Luke30 2:11.52

28.29 33.18 34.3835.67

POPE 10Mateo, Axel31 2:12.15

29.88 33.52 33.4035.35

HARR JRThomas, Trey32 2:12.33

29.40 32.19 35.3835.36

HARR FRStanchek, Logan33 2:12.78

29.70 33.57 34.3435.17

NCHSPfeiler, Cedric34 2:13.08

29.97 33.01 35.2534.85

HGRV 10Lewis, Rory35 2:15.83

27.99 33.78 37.1936.87

AHS SOHanesworth, Xavier36 2:16.38

KELLBell, Evan37 2:17.63

31.68 35.49 33.0637.40

AHS JRMcLaughlin, James38 2:18.71

29.81 34.89 1:14.01

KELLHaller, Andrew39 2:19.01

31.89 35.61 34.6736.84

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

AA-A1:48.95

AA-C1:50.75

STQT2:07.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AHS SRMcHugh, Caitlyn1 1:49.79 AA-C

25.88 27.89 27.9228.10

WALT SRGauntt, Gabbie r2 1:53.47 STQT

27.18 28.32 28.9129.06

LASS SRNastasi, Allison M3 1:54.12 STQT

27.01 29.04 28.6329.44
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Preliminaries ...   (#4  Girls 200 Yard Free)

LASS JRTurner, Jacqueline C4 1:54.86 STQT

27.24 29.02 29.2529.35

LASS SORemick, Payton L5 1:59.30 STQT

27.45 29.94 30.9131.00

POPE 10Bragg, Mady6 2:00.64 STQT

27.32 29.77 32.2731.28

KMTNLayde, Molly7 2:00.93 STQT

27.48 30.55 31.4931.41

WALT JRWilliams, Jami m8 2:00.94 STQT

27.74 30.41 30.7532.04

MARI FRHarper, KC9 2:01.35 STQT

27.36 30.62 31.5631.81

WALT FRCushing, Abigail G10 2:04.88 STQT

28.74 31.10 32.7732.27

WALT SRHutcheson, Ansley j11 2:05.31 STQT

29.01 31.25 32.7432.31

LASS FRKing, Kennadi H12 2:06.14 STQT

28.45 32.02 32.5633.11

HARR FRBatchik, Kamden13 2:07.65

28.82 32.29 32.5434.00

SCOBBTophia, Chardoney14 2:08.15

29.37 31.88 32.9233.98

POPE 11Weintraub, Kayleigh15 2:09.27

29.58 32.53 33.5733.59

HGRV 11Barron, Emma16 2:12.13

29.97 33.56 34.4934.11

CAMP SRReynolds, Sydney17 2:13.11

30.46 33.27 34.8634.52

POPE 11Boyd, Morgan18 2:15.03

31.24 33.17 35.5235.10

SHS SOLindsey, Lauren19 2:16.38

30.27 33.60 36.8635.65

KELLHemmati, Azita20 2:17.40

30.12 34.17 36.5136.60

HARR SOFarber, Sydney21 2:18.06

31.23 35.30 35.2036.33

CAMP SRGarmong, Catherine22 2:18.57

30.60 34.69 36.2837.00

HARR JRBengtson, Allison23 2:19.84

30.75 34.66 37.3137.12

CAMP JRBest, Carter24 2:20.45

31.62 34.16 38.0836.59

CAMP SRMcGaughey, Gigi25 2:20.60

30.82 35.17 37.4637.15

WHEE JRThenot, Helena26 2:22.44

31.25 35.75 38.3637.08

KMTNScott, Harper27 2:23.88

31.28 35.90 37.8438.86

HARR SOReece, Katie28 2:24.07

32.23 35.88 37.8438.12

WALK SOPowell, Grace29 2:24.52

31.56 36.32 38.3638.28

MARI SOSmart, Katharine30 2:25.86

31.63 36.76 38.9238.55

POPE 12Shadden, Jessica31 2:26.01

30.85 37.05 38.5739.54

WHEE SORagan, Cameron32 2:27.76

32.38 37.99 37.2440.15

HGRV 09Dietter, Rileigh33 2:27.96

32.65 37.05 39.5738.69

AHS JRJarvis, Gigi34 2:28.50

32.89 37.54 38.8839.19

HGRV 11Wagner, Hannah35 2:30.27

34.01 37.75 39.3039.21

HGRV 10Bowen, Allie36 2:30.64

33.10 37.56 39.7640.22

AHS SOKlein, Ashley37 2:36.76

34.90 38.03 41.6942.14

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

AA-A1:50.01

AA-C1:52.28

STQT2:12.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HGRV 11Bartlett, Tory1 1:57.96 STQT

24.96 30.30 28.2534.45

LASS SOFranklin, Zach C2 1:58.79 STQT

25.84 28.18 28.2436.53

LASS JRYap, Andy H3 2:00.42 STQT

25.87 29.78 29.0735.70

HARR SRRothery, Billy4 2:00.70 STQT

24.73 29.62 30.4635.89

MARI SOCastaldo, Chris5 2:02.84 STQT

26.16 32.73 26.3637.59

WALT SOFord, Keegan J6 2:02.95 STQT

25.95 31.71 30.0835.21

NCCVClark, Daniel7 2:03.48 STQT

26.67 30.71 27.9238.18

CAMP JRBrown, Grant8 2:04.99 STQT

27.73 32.62 29.8734.77

POPE 09Weddington, Langston9 2:05.56 STQT

26.57 31.30 30.8736.82

KMTNHaigh, Connor10 2:05.62 STQT

27.79 33.23 29.8334.77

CAMP SOShang, Luccas11 2:05.75 STQT

26.42 33.93 30.1635.24

WHEE SRHatch, Nick12 2:06.42 STQT

27.38 33.25 29.9035.89

HGRV 11Gleeson, Jake13 2:08.47 STQT

27.84 33.85 29.5437.24

POPE 09Belecanech, Zach14 2:10.80 STQT

28.43 33.42 30.7638.19

WALT JRCroker, Riley C15 2:11.42 STQT

19.54 41.02 31.0039.86

WALT SOGetty, Jon A16 2:12.85

27.35 33.60 31.2040.70

POPE 11Prestel, Ben17 2:12.89

26.76 31.68 33.0241.43

LASS SRNastasi, Kevin T18 2:12.91

27.43 33.83 31.9339.72

WHEE SOMcLeer, Joey19 2:13.19

28.59 37.58 28.7838.24

LASS JRSchorsch, Trent J20 2:13.33

27.98 33.83 30.6340.89

WHEE FRTrujillo, Diego21 2:14.22

30.06 34.31 31.2738.58

CAMP SOEaton, Alex22 2:15.95

28.33 34.42 32.4040.80

WALT SRZhou, Max t23 2:16.45

28.15 33.52 34.3240.46

KMTNCarson, Jacob24 2:17.06

29.03 35.91 32.2039.92

HARR SOSmith, AJ25 2:23.12

31.59 37.17 33.6440.72

POPE 10Pappalardo, Matthew26 2:24.34

31.74 35.10 33.8143.69

HGRV 10Rafferty, Dylan27 2:25.91

30.25 38.06 33.7543.85

MARI FROsorio, Victor28 2:28.45

30.63 37.14 37.4643.22

KELLCochran, Cullen29 2:30.73

30.39 39.88 35.5144.95

KELLMorris, James30 2:30.80

31.64 39.67 35.8643.63

MARI FRFerguson, Colby31 2:33.72

30.69 39.09 37.5746.37

HGRV 09Dunn, Griffin32 2:35.57

31.66 40.13 33.7949.99

MARI JRBryant, Gabe33 2:36.29

32.35 38.64 34.2751.03

CAMP FRStockton, Mason34 2:37.92

32.21 41.36 36.8747.48

WHEE JRAndrews, Noah35 2:38.05

32.04 41.24 35.3449.43

KMTNScott, Austin36 2:39.08

30.93 37.60

NCHSTirevold, Ian37 2:39.75

37.30 41.54 36.3444.57

HARR FRStamper, JR38 2:40.01

30.49 39.80 40.1249.60

KELLHaller, Andrew39 2:42.08

36.19 41.04 36.7448.11

NCHSMcWilliams, Miller40 2:48.61

33.73 40.66 40.8053.42

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

AA-A2:02.21

AA-C2:04.42

STQT2:24.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KMTNBullock, Addie Rose1 2:08.11 STQT

27.33 32.81 29.3138.66

LASS JRTaylor, Sophie2 2:11.30 STQT

28.48 32.33 30.2140.28

HARR JRFreeman, Abby3 2:12.08 STQT

28.44 35.36 30.9837.30
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Preliminaries ...   (#6  Girls 200 Yard IM)

LASS JRBamatraf, Nuna4 2:13.05 STQT

29.06 33.40 31.7838.81

POPE 11Prestel, Anna5 2:13.21 STQT

28.46 33.15 30.0141.59

LASS JRPercher, Hannah C6 2:14.59 STQT

30.28 33.57 31.6939.05

KMTNAuerbach, Gabby7 2:14.78 STQT

29.61 33.09 31.1340.95

LASS JRPrendes, Mariah A8 2:18.34 STQT

29.52 34.38 32.7141.73

WALT SOHeisterberg, Anna B9 2:18.50 STQT

29.88 34.97 31.7641.89

POPE 11Dopfel, Bailey10 2:18.78 STQT

29.58 36.88 33.8338.49

SHS SOLim Sang, Laura11 2:20.13 STQT

29.92 34.95 33.0842.18

WALT FRLu, Vivi E12 2:20.29 STQT

29.85 33.84 32.6543.95

WALT JRTischendorf, Taylor j13 2:22.35 STQT

30.29 35.69 33.4842.89

WALT FRCole, Ursula A14 2:22.95 STQT

31.25 35.88 32.4643.36

WHEE SRLegg, Alea15 2:23.64 STQT

32.11 36.23 33.4441.86

KMTNMorin, Isabella16 2:25.30

30.05 36.74 34.4944.02

HARR FRClark, Rose17 2:28.46

33.27 38.45 35.9940.75

SHS JRFann, Sophia18 2:29.34

31.46 38.24 36.0143.63

KMTNPeterson, Megan19 2:32.39

31.19 39.35 34.3447.51

HARR FRBengtson, Sarah20 2:32.65

31.21 38.62 38.3644.46

POPE 10Israel, Naomi21 2:33.19

30.84 39.05 38.6544.65

POPE 11Beebe, Amelia22 2:34.22

33.03 37.61 36.2347.35

CAMP JRKoenig, Madison23 2:39.23

33.19 41.03 38.7046.31

HGRV 10Hansbrough, Brooke24 2:39.24

34.59 40.97 37.1846.50

CAMP FRSong, Zoe25 2:39.49

35.87 40.25 36.6346.74

HGRV 09Holden, Emily26 2:43.95

34.40 37.77

KELLMikell, Anna27 2:44.20

34.47 43.42 37.1249.19

NCCVHayes, Maddie28 2:45.39

34.17 41.59 39.1550.48

HARR JRCollins, Sarah29 2:45.73

36.59 42.41 39.8546.88

WHEE SOSlade, Katie-Rose30 2:48.78

35.36 41.05 41.2451.13

HGRV 09Dietter, Rileigh31 2:49.14

35.97 44.39 40.2148.57

HGRV 09Jones, Morgan32 2:50.06

34.26 43.02 39.4653.32

CAMP SOTenenbaum, Isabella33 2:50.66

37.78 43.20 39.0550.63

AHS SOKlein, Ashley34 2:51.81

35.15 43.85 40.8451.97

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

AA-A20.69

AA-C21.00

STQT23.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WALT JRBartnicki, Luke D1 21.54 STQT

WALT SRSaylors, Gatlin e2 21.78 STQT

MPCSGray, David3 21.83 STQT

HGRV 11Fields, Brady4 21.84 STQT

LASS JRDunn, Jordan5 22.15 STQT

POPE 10Dwyer, Brennan*6 22.60 STQT

KMTNWoodman, Jonathan*6 22.60 STQT

HARR JRLewis, Griffin8 22.95 STQT

KMTNRoss, Kevin9 23.01 STQT

WALT SRSpann, Warren s10 23.10 STQT

POPE 11Manning, Andrew11 23.37 STQT

HARR JRPorter, John12 23.43 STQT

HGRV 12Rafferty, Trent13 23.50 STQT

WALK JRHansen, Karl14 23.63

WALT JRCollins, Riley P15 23.82

WHEE SODaw, Andrew16 23.87

POPE 09Butler, Cameron17 23.88

LASS SOJohnson, Carter B18 23.89

KMTNWalsh, Aidan19 24.00

MARI FRLe, Alex20 24.06

CAMP SRLuzum, Nico21 24.25

CAMP JRDell, Hauke22 24.34

MARI SRFrisbe, Daniel23 J24.34

KELLMorris, Nate24 24.42

LASS JRRegan, Dominick R25 24.54

KMTNPeterson, Adam26 24.88

WHEE JRTerry, Caleb27 24.97

NCHSPeak, Logan28 24.98

NCHSClark, Ilias29 25.12

NCCVPierre, KP30 25.15

LASS SOBartik, Alex T31 25.18

WHEE SOYahn, Zack32 25.21

WHEE SRKent, Steven33 25.27

HARR SOKalafut, Keegan34 25.45

POPE 12Krumenaker, Dema*35 25.59

SHS SRBurke, Ian*35 25.59

NCHSVance, Barrett*35 25.59

HARR JRThomas, Trey38 25.74

SCOBBHamilton, Devion39 25.77

MPCSMoultrie, Jake40 26.00

NCHSDavila, Gian Carlo41 26.04

HGRV 12Owens, Carter42 26.06

MARI JRCompton, Keel43 26.13

HGRV 11McKinney, Christian44 27.14

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

AA-A23.27

AA-C23.68

STQT26.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WALT SRArsenault, Evan1 23.45 AA-C

WALT FRHoffman, Jasmin S2 24.31 STQT

WALT JRCox, Melissa E3 24.38 STQT

LASS SRLofton, Anna C4 24.92 STQT

POPE 11Joassaint, Britheny5 25.08 STQT

LASS JRAndress, Hannah E6 25.11 STQT

CAMP FRWilliams, Alexis7 25.16 STQT

POPE 09Keith, Julia8 25.42 STQT

LASS SRNekrasas, Grace A9 25.54 STQT

KMTNWare, Jessica10 25.56 STQT

KMTNHunter, Allison11 25.57 STQT

LASS FRJohnson, Lindsey A12 25.64 STQT

WALT SOCurrent, Caroline r13 25.77 STQT

HARR SODekle, Laura Kate14 25.88 STQT

HARR SRStillwell, Emma15 25.89 STQT

HGRV 12Boland, Casey16 26.00 STQT

HARR FRLewis, Camryn17 26.19 STQT

MARI JRKing, Christiana18 26.31 STQT

POPE 09Cheever, Ashlan19 26.34 STQT

KELLThomas, Eve20 26.48 STQT

WALK SRSheikh, Alizeh M21 26.55

CAMP SRHughes, Maya22 26.62

AHS JRNettles, Allison23 26.71

MARI SRReardon, Olivia24 26.78

HARR JRSwingley, Caroline25 27.33

NCHSWonn, Ava26 27.47

KMTNArdagna, Jenna27 27.54

HGRV 12Bitter, Raechel28 27.71

HGRV 09Skedgell, Regan29 27.72

AHS SOTuck, Kellie30 27.81

KMTNJarvis, Celine31 27.98

POPE 10Israel, Michaella32 28.01

NCHSArmitage, Sydney33 28.14

WALK FRSheikh, Shanzeh34 28.15

WALK JRFischer, Lauren35 28.18

WHEE SOStewart, Emma36 28.38

AHS SONeal, Jessica37 28.49

CAMP SRCollins, Jewel38 28.50

HGRV 11Coleman, Anna39 28.81

KELLMikell, Anna40 29.01

KELLMcEvans, Tracey41 29.08

SHS SOCataldo, Amy42 29.43



Cobb High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 10:18 PM  1/20/2017  Page 5

CSCA County Championships 2017 - 1/19/2017 to 1/21/2017

Results - CSCA County Championships Prelims
 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

AA-A49.23

AA-C50.16

STQT58.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HARR SRRothery, Billy1 53.06 STQT

25.59 27.47

LASS SOFranklin, Zach C2 53.39 STQT

25.51 27.88

HGRV 11Fields, Brady3 53.57 STQT

26.32 27.25

WALK JRDuling, Hadden4 53.89 STQT

24.97 28.92

NCCVCarden, Seth5 53.90 STQT

25.38 28.52

HGRV 12Fields, Cullen6 53.93 STQT

26.43 27.50

LASS SRGriffin, Eric J7 54.52 STQT

25.28 29.24

WALT FRThompson, Jace D8 55.09 STQT

25.88 29.21

LASS SRKalay, Parag9 55.23 STQT

26.13 29.10

POPE 12Eget, Matt10 55.28 STQT

26.10 29.18

KMTNSherlock, Aidan11 56.57 STQT

26.57 30.00

HARR JRChance, Jesse12 56.91 STQT

26.22 30.69

WALT SOGetty, Jon A13 57.34 STQT

26.81 30.53

WHEE SRMarino, Ryan14 58.53

27.39 31.14

HGRV 12Rafferty, Trent15 58.54

26.43 32.11

POPE 11Prestel, Ben16 59.30

27.13 32.17

KMTNWalsh, Aidan17 59.51

27.51 32.00

WALT SOStallard, Evan t18 1:00.49

28.07 32.42

WALT SOHong, Nicholas19 1:01.17

27.99 33.18

WALK JRZelikovsky, Alan20 1:01.33

27.46 33.87

AHS SORhodes, Nathan21 1:02.01

28.56 33.45

WHEE FRKent, Brian22 1:02.88

29.03 33.85

WHEE SRCooper, Will23 1:03.85

29.82 34.03

KMTNPeterson, Adam24 1:04.15

29.66 34.49

MARI SRFrisbe, Daniel25 1:05.03

28.70 36.33

NCHSVance, Barrett26 1:05.39

30.45 34.94

KELLCochran, Cullen27 1:05.72

30.42 35.30

POPE 09Butler, Cameron28 1:05.73

29.89 35.84

NCHSEl Furnawany, Zayn29 1:06.34

29.37 36.97

POPE 09Lacasella, Gabe30 1:06.84

30.81 36.03

KMTNScott, Austin31 1:06.85

30.72 36.13

NCCVPierre, KP32 1:08.36

30.94 37.42

HARR FRStamper, JR33 1:10.13

31.07 39.06

HARR SOKalafut, Keegan34 1:10.43

30.83 39.60

CAMP FRStockton, Mason35 1:11.20

32.51 38.69

AHS SOHanesworth, Xavier36 1:12.14

32.28 39.86

AHS JRMattingly, Clay37 1:12.32

32.99 39.33

LASS JRHobby, Zach J--- DQ

26.05 29.94

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

AA-A54.65

AA-C55.90

STQT1:05.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KMTNBullock, Addie Rose1 56.98 STQT

26.78 30.20

LASS JRTaylor, Sophie2 57.79 STQT

28.09 29.70

LASS JRTurner, Jacqueline C3 58.42 STQT

28.92 29.50

LASS SORemick, Payton L4 58.67 STQT

27.48 31.19

KMTNCharleston, Amanda5 59.09 STQT

27.71 31.38

KMTNWare, Jessica6 59.19 STQT

28.17 31.02

POPE 10Bragg, Mady7 1:00.61 STQT

28.00 32.61

LASS JRCarlson, Amanda F8 1:00.98 STQT

28.79 32.19

POPE 11Prestel, Anna9 1:01.24 STQT

28.47 32.77

WHEE SODaugherty, Anna10 1:02.03 STQT

28.67 33.36

HARR FRBatchik, Kamden11 1:02.07 STQT

28.92 33.15

WALK SRSheikh, Alizeh M12 1:03.53 STQT

28.54 34.99

WALT FRLu, Vivi E13 1:03.98 STQT

30.75 33.23

WALT JRTischendorf, Taylor j14 1:05.07

30.38 34.69

HARR SOGellona-Wagoner, Nora15 1:05.31

29.99 35.32

WALT SOMorris, Kensley K16 1:05.35

30.34 35.01

POPE 10Israel, Naomi17 1:05.59

30.78 34.81

KMTNMorin, Isabella18 1:06.07

30.30 35.77

WALT JRRamey, Audrey v19 1:06.11

30.30 35.81

SCOBBTophia, Chardoney20 1:06.74

30.34 36.40

WALK FRSheikh, Shanzeh21 1:08.92

32.21 36.71

AHS FRStrain, Sarah22 1:09.54

31.29 38.25

HGRV 10Knauf, Gemma23 1:10.39

32.64 37.75

CAMP SOBarrios, Shadia24 1:10.82

31.53 39.29

CAMP FRLyons, Phoebe25 1:11.07

33.10 37.97

HARR FRLewis, Camryn26 1:11.48

33.33 38.15

HGRV 11Coleman, Anna27 1:11.98

33.70 38.28

CAMP SRAbel, Cydney28 1:12.01

32.81 39.20

HGRV 10Kenny, Rebecca29 1:13.65

33.84 39.81

HARR SOAvery, Kaitlyn30 1:15.20

32.41 42.79

CAMP FRPrice, Lily31 1:16.45

34.79 41.66

AHS SOWilkerson, Micah32 1:16.48

36.70 39.78

POPE 12Ott, Ilsa33 1:18.17

34.81 43.36

WHEE SOSlade, Katie-Rose34 1:19.66

36.44 43.22

AHS JRJarvis, Gigi35 1:21.28

37.01 44.27

SHS FRStuart, Jessie--- DQ

33.52 40.41

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

AA-A45.14

AA-C45.86

STQT52.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MPCSGray, David1 47.89 STQT

23.87 24.02
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Preliminaries ...   (#13  Boys 100 Yard Free)

WALT JRBartnicki, Luke D2 48.00 STQT

22.94 25.06

LASS JRHarrison, Julienne j3 48.99 STQT

24.10 24.89

KMTNWoodman, Jonathan4 49.74 STQT

24.03 25.71

NCHSHall, Tucker5 50.54 STQT

23.97 26.57

POPE 10Devine, Will6 50.59 STQT

24.49 26.10

HARR JRLewis, Griffin7 50.78 STQT

24.35 26.43

POPE 10Dwyer, Brennan8 50.90 STQT

24.61 26.29

WALT SRBousquet, Cole C9 50.92 STQT

24.20 26.72

WALK JRDuling, Hadden10 51.76 STQT

24.71 27.05

WALT SRSpann, Warren s11 51.78 STQT

24.90 26.88

LASS SRNastasi, Kevin T12 52.03

24.72 27.31

WHEE SODaw, Andrew13 52.09

25.12 26.97

KMTNRoss, Kevin14 52.28

25.22 27.06

LASS SOMoore, Christopher15 53.14

25.47 27.67

CAMP JRMitchell, Daniel16 53.44

26.11 27.33

WHEE JRHanson, Aidan17 53.76

25.73 28.03

MARI JRSteele, Jack18 53.77

25.68 28.09

WALT FRPitts, Wyatt M19 53.82

25.38 28.44

HGRV 12Jardin, John20 53.83

25.53 28.30

LASS SOBartik, Alex T21 53.91

26.36 27.55

KELLMoffatt, Ryan22 54.05

25.38 28.67

POPE 11Manning, Andrew23 54.21

25.59 28.62

CAMP JRDell, Hauke24 54.91

26.38 28.53

WHEE SOYahn, Zack25 55.30

26.62 28.68

KMTNCarlin, Nick26 55.52

25.64 29.88

NCHSPeak, Logan27 55.61

26.36 29.25

CAMP SRLuzum, Nico28 55.65

25.64 30.01

HARR SRKalafut, Christopher29 55.67

26.86 28.81

WALK JRKuczmanski, Tyler30 56.36

27.02 29.34

HGRV 10Lewis, Rory31 56.68

26.33 30.35

HARR JRPorter, John32 56.75

26.90 29.85

HARR SOMoilanen, Hall33 57.61

26.72 30.89

MARI FRDenney, Max34 57.64

27.43 30.21

KMTNSpackman, Bowen35 57.82

27.37 30.45

NCHSDavila, Gian Carlo36 58.16

28.59 29.57

WHEE JRBarr, Taylor37 58.47

27.92 30.55

MARI JRCompton, Keel38 58.52

27.25 31.27

POPE 10Mateo, Axel39 59.39

28.22 31.17

AHS SORhodes, Nathan40 59.85

28.51 31.34

HGRV 11McKinney, Christian41 1:02.02

27.99 34.03

HGRV 11Restrepo, Daniel--- DQ

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

AA-A50.50

AA-C51.27

STQT58.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WALT SRArsenault, Evan1 51.30 STQT

24.79 26.51

POPE 11Sorensen, Sarah2 52.45 STQT

25.16 27.29

WALT FRHoffman, Jasmin S3 52.78 STQT

25.48 27.30

WALT JRCox, Melissa E4 52.86 STQT

25.67 27.19

LASS SRNastasi, Sarah E5 53.20 STQT

25.68 27.52

HARR SOKelly, Emily6 53.29 STQT

25.70 27.59

LASS SRLofton, Anna C7 54.00 STQT

25.86 28.14

LASS SOMcCarthy, Madison R8 55.21 STQT

26.27 28.94

MARI FRHarper, KC9 55.85 STQT

26.60 29.25

POPE 11Joassaint, Britheny10 56.25 STQT

26.60 29.65

CAMP SRPrice, Mia11 56.60 STQT

26.96 29.64

LASS SOMundt, Annaliese S12 57.19 STQT

26.95 30.24

POPE 11Geller, Rachel13 57.21 STQT

27.26 29.95

WALT SRHutcheson, Ansley j14 57.40 STQT

27.13 30.27

HARR SRTull, Jennifer15 57.69 STQT

26.75 30.94

MARI JRKing, Christiana16 58.22 STQT

27.95 30.27

MARI SRReardon, Olivia17 58.29 STQT

28.01 30.28

HGRV 12Boland, Casey18 58.97

27.80 31.17

NCHSWonn, Ava19 59.75

28.30 31.45

WALK FRElliott, Blair20 1:00.01

29.36 30.65

CAMP JRVaia, Jeniveve21 1:00.59

29.20 31.39

CAMP SOVermaak, Allison22 1:01.13

29.32 31.81

KMTNJarvis, Celine23 1:01.89

28.74 33.15

AHS SOTuck, Kellie24 1:02.02

30.10 31.92

CAMP SRGarmong, Catherine25 1:02.30

29.63 32.67

HARR SOElsey, Elizabeth26 1:02.35

29.66 32.69

HGRV 12Bitter, Raechel27 1:02.43

29.34 33.09

KMTNKelly, Chelsey28 1:02.45

29.67 32.78

HGRV 09Skedgell, Regan29 1:02.64

30.60 32.04

KMTNParker, Rebecca30 1:02.74

29.60 33.14

KMTNPechenino, Chelsea31 1:02.75

29.98 32.77

WHEE JRThenot, Helena32 1:03.05

30.47 32.58

SHS SOLindsey, Lauren33 1:03.27

29.82 33.45

HGRV 10Bauer, Kaitlyn34 1:04.45

30.85 33.60

AHS SOVanderwerf, Savannah35 1:05.08

30.31 34.77

NCCVHayes, Maddie36 1:05.29

31.07 34.22

POPE 09Winkler, Samantha37 1:05.73

30.21 35.52

WHEE SOStewart, Emma38 1:06.18

31.65 34.53

KELLChurchley, Hannah39 1:07.09

31.96 35.13
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Results - CSCA County Championships Prelims
 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

AA-A4:29.69

AA-C4:34.26

STQT5:20.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MARI SOCastaldo, Chris1 4:42.60 STQT

26.26 28.47 29.2229.39

29.05 28.67 29.00 28.66

27.73 26.15

SHS JRLim, Ananda2 4:42.66 STQT

26.93 28.85 29.6029.16

29.39 28.86 28.70 28.24

27.12 25.81

LASS JRCiaramella, Parker3 4:49.71 STQT

26.63 28.50 29.2728.89

29.38 29.60 29.52 29.62

29.59 28.71

MARI JRTeverino, Luke4 4:51.66 STQT

26.76 29.05 30.1429.80

30.40 29.67 29.18 29.78

29.49 27.39

NCCVClark, Joseph5 4:56.54 STQT

27.09 29.70 30.0929.64

30.03 30.09 30.31 30.09

30.25 29.25

WALT FRCameron, Andrew R6 4:58.36 STQT

27.22 29.28 30.5030.12

30.64 30.55 30.56 30.50

30.40 28.59

POPE 11Bennett, Luke7 4:58.78 STQT

26.17 29.24 30.1029.91

30.29 30.49 30.59 30.54

30.37 31.08

HARR SOMaggio, Carson8 4:58.94 STQT

27.10 29.33 30.7830.00

30.30 30.62 30.76 31.04

30.09 28.92

WALT SOKiel, Matthew J9 5:02.00 STQT

27.25 29.35 30.4730.34

30.65 30.84 30.78 31.08

31.03 30.21

CAMP SOMorgan, Clay10 5:04.09 STQT

26.94 29.68 30.9030.25

30.70 31.07 31.27 31.11

31.45 30.72

LASS SRGriffin, Eric J11 5:09.75 STQT

27.17 29.41 31.0230.57

31.59 31.56 32.26 32.57

32.00 31.60

LASS FRYap, Justin H12 5:11.77 STQT

27.44 30.08 31.0030.85

31.05 32.14 32.57 32.88

32.49 31.27

WHEE FRTrujillo, Diego13 5:14.15 STQT

27.84 30.91 31.8531.47

32.24 31.97 32.50 32.59

31.89 30.89

WALT JRCroker, Riley C14 5:14.55 STQT

27.56 30.17 32.0031.42

32.14 32.09 32.06 32.79

32.77 31.55

KMTNLowe, Zach15 5:16.15 STQT

28.43 31.23 32.8832.03

32.83 32.31 32.14 31.24

31.81 31.25

HARR JRMadaris, Blake16 5:16.90 STQT

27.11 30.40 31.7531.23

32.44 32.64 33.02 33.27

33.21 31.83

LASS JRHobby, Zach J17 5:18.38 STQT

27.91 31.01 32.2531.86

33.22 32.19 32.20 32.42

33.20 32.12

POPE 09Belecanech, Zach18 5:20.07

27.31 30.45 32.8931.76

33.36 33.17 33.18 33.25

32.88 31.82

WALK SRJaffe, Brandon A19 5:20.39

28.00 31.04 32.1031.66

32.39 32.74 32.94 33.37

33.44 32.71

WALT FRCatanese, Daniel J20 5:22.23

28.88 32.21 33.2232.29

32.41 33.83 32.48 33.04

32.39 31.48

POPE 12Gravalec, Michael21 5:49.48

29.27 32.79 35.2834.59

36.58 36.99 35.82 37.08

36.71 34.37

WHEE SOMartin, Rex22 5:51.78

30.14 33.15

36.12 36.50 1:15.45

33.23

SHS SRBurke, Ian23 5:55.26

29.22 33.35 36.1735.15

36.58 37.88 37.27 37.65

37.21 34.78

NCHSPfeiler, Cedric24 5:59.02

36.99

36.83 37.03 36.82 37.16

36.52 35.28

HARR SOSmith, AJ25 6:07.54

30.77 34.48 37.1835.83

37.92 37.84 38.68 38.49

38.85 37.50

POPE 11Derado, Tony26 6:07.74

29.27 33.37 37.1235.57

38.43 38.40 39.06 40.50

39.27 36.75

WHEE JRHollon-Brooks, Tristan27 6:08.24

1:06.03

35.80 35.78

WHEE SRKent, Steven28 6:11.25

31.30 33.90 37.3437.08

38.73 37.95 38.84 39.46

39.40 37.25

MPCSMoultrie, Jake--- DQ

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

AA-A4:52.43

AA-C4:57.48

STQT5:40.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AHS SRMcHugh, Caitlyn1 4:53.98 AA-C

26.96 29.30 29.6629.77

29.57 29.50 29.86 29.93

29.82 29.61

LASS SRNastasi, Allison M2 5:03.11 STQT

28.14 30.28 30.6430.57

30.80 30.81 31.06 30.82

30.63 29.36

WALT SRGauntt, Gabbie r3 5:08.96 STQT

26.87 29.72 30.7830.64

31.58 31.91 31.56 32.22

31.96 31.72

WALT FRBelinski, Abby L4 5:17.39 STQT

28.95 31.38 31.8331.78

32.33 32.20 32.49 32.30

32.45 31.68

LASS JRAndress, Hannah E5 5:17.78 STQT

27.89 30.77 32.2931.76

32.49 32.64 32.43 32.89

32.78 31.84

SHS SOLim Sang, Laura6 5:26.12 STQT

29.41 32.45 33.2232.78

33.14 33.04 33.31 33.22

33.08 32.47

KMTNLayde, Molly7 5:26.34 STQT

28.89 31.46 32.6232.53

33.21 33.47 33.85 33.45

33.60 33.26

LASS SRAsip, Alexis C8 5:28.01 STQT

29.40 31.85 32.9632.46

33.26 33.43 33.30 33.73

34.01 33.61

WALT SOCurrent, Caroline r9 5:30.23 STQT

29.98 32.13 33.3333.08

33.35 33.39 33.80 33.88

34.23 33.06

LASS FRKing, Kennadi H10 5:30.44 STQT

33.7833.52

34.00 33.41 34.15 33.63

33.32 32.38
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Preliminaries ...   (#16  Girls 500 Yard Free)

POPE 11Weintraub, Kayleigh11 5:34.89 STQT

29.86 32.54 34.1533.01

34.40 34.87 33.64 35.15

33.91 33.36

HARR SOGellona-Wagoner, Nora12 5:47.95

30.09 32.64 34.7833.54

35.94 36.10 36.42 36.80

36.37 35.27

WALT FRDecker, Isabella C13 5:49.00

30.18 34.17 36.7235.85

35.86 35.57 36.35 36.82

34.71 32.77

HGRV 11Robertson, Abby14 5:53.83

31.16 35.09 36.0435.70

36.44 35.91 36.04 36.32

35.89 35.24

HGRV 09Robertson, Mollie15 5:54.85

31.19 35.06 36.0435.84

36.14 36.00 36.71 36.35

36.21 35.31

POPE 11Boyd, Morgan16 6:06.42

31.99 35.30 37.1636.78

37.59 37.70 37.54 37.86

37.44 37.06

HARR SOFarber, Sydney17 6:07.34

31.92 36.04 37.3137.33

37.64 37.58 37.67 38.34

37.58 35.93

HGRV 10Knauf, Gemma18 6:07.52

31.55 35.14 37.6136.40

37.83 37.81 37.83 38.18

37.83 37.34

CAMP SRReynolds, Sydney19 6:16.58

32.43 35.62 38.0137.54

38.99 38.97 39.42 39.31

39.31 36.98

KMTNScott, Harper20 6:20.39

32.31 36.97 39.2638.36

39.15 38.76 39.12 38.91

39.77 37.78

AHS FRStrain, Sarah21 6:21.60

32.55 36.11 38.7838.00

39.03 39.83 40.26 39.87

39.12 38.05

HARR SRHall, Heather22 6:28.33

32.76 37.40 40.9840.50

41.26 40.34 41.28 40.28

38.36 35.17

CAMP SRMcGaughey, Gigi23 6:30.16

33.18 37.64 39.8338.97

40.60 41.01 40.33 41.56

40.15 36.89

WALK SOPowell, Grace24 6:30.68

33.73 38.78 39.8539.44

40.20 3:18.68

CAMP JRBest, Carter25 6:32.86

33.59 37.72 39.2938.90

40.31 40.48 41.04 40.87

40.54 40.12

WHEE SORagan, Cameron26 6:34.92

32.86 37.72 39.76

41.24 36.19

MARI SOSmart, Katharine27 6:35.35

33.64 37.82 40.3539.87

40.98 42.21 41.61 41.78

40.47 36.62

HARR SOElsey, Elizabeth28 6:38.35

34.15 39.02 40.2640.05

40.90 40.88 41.81 41.51

40.56 39.21

CAMP SOTenenbaum, Isabella29 6:40.44

35.09 39.17 41.4840.27

41.57 41.48 40.72 42.12

41.51 37.03

POPE 12Shadden, Jessica30 6:44.28

33.09 39.50 42.8842.27

43.45 43.24 41.71 41.92

38.76 37.46

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

AA-A1:24.95

AA-C1:26.28

STQT1:40.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AWALT1 1:28.30 STQT

Saylors, Gatlin e SR Spann, Warren s SR

Ford, Keegan J SO Bartnicki, Luke D JR

21.89 22.81 20.9522.65

AHGRV2 1:28.40 STQT

Fields, Cullen 12 Gleeson, Jake 11

Fields, Brady 11 Bartlett, Tory 11

23.14 22.57 20.9721.72

ALASS3 1:29.83 STQT

Glunn, Eric M SR Franklin, Zach C SO

Yap, Justin H FR Dunn, Jordan JR

23.38 22.10 21.7322.62

AHARR4 1:31.37 STQT

Porter, John JR Maggio, Carson SO

Lewis, Griffin JR Rothery, Billy SR

23.82 23.62 21.5622.37

APOPE5 1:32.13 STQT

Bennett, Luke 11 Loubser, Luke 09

Devine, Will 10 Dwyer, Brennan 10

23.66 23.66 22.4022.41

AKMTN6 1:33.33 STQT

Walsh, Aidan Ross, Kevin

Carlin, Nick Woodman, Jonathan

24.32 22.65 22.0124.35

AWHEE7 1:33.90 STQT

Hatch, Nick SR Marino, Ryan SR

McLeer, Joey SO Daw, Andrew SO

24.13 23.55 23.2123.01

ACAMP8 1:35.64 STQT

Mitchell, Daniel JR Luzum, Nico SR

Eaton, Alex SO Dell, Hauke JR

24.61 23.68 23.7123.64

ASHS9 1:39.27 STQT

Burke, Ian SR Shumaker, Jordan JR

Pettepher, Ethan JR Lim, Ananda JR

26.11 24.97 21.6126.58

AMPCS10 1:39.89 STQT

Moultrie, Jake Oswald, Espen

Condra, Ryan Gray, David

25.20 27.56 21.1725.96

AMARI11 1:40.23

Pfeuffer, Denton JR Osorio, Victor FR

Compton, Keel JR Steele, Jack JR

24.55 26.00 23.8625.82

AKELL12 1:42.37

Moffatt, Ryan Jones, Amen-ra

Morris, Nate Cochran, Cullen

25.25 26.76 26.8523.51

ANCHS13 1:42.64

El Furnawany, Zayn Rose, Gavin

McWilliams, Miller Davila, Gian Carlo

26.16 25.36 25.6825.44

AAHS14 1:44.39

McLaughlin, James JR Hanesworth, Xavier SO

Mattingly, Clay JR Rhodes, Nathan SO

26.72 26.17 25.3626.14

ANCCV15 1:48.74

Collins, Trey Pierre, Kyle

Marquess, Will Pierre, KP

26.89 26.11 27.0028.74

AMCEA16 1:51.84

McQueen, Donn SR Woodmore, Marlon SO

Jones, Austin JR Lynch, The Conan SO

28.55 29.08 27.5326.68

BLASS--- X1:35.13 STQT

Moore, Christopher SO Johnson, Carter B SO

Regan, Dominick R JR Nastasi, Kevin T SR

24.71 23.69 22.9023.83

BWALT--- X1:35.16 STQT

Collins, Riley P JR Zhou, Max t SR

Fuller, Andrew b SR Cameron, Andrew R FR

23.63 24.18 23.4623.89

BPOPE--- X1:36.29 STQT

Manning, Andrew 11 Lacasella, Gabe 09

Belecanech, Zach 09 Butler, Cameron 09

24.07 24.15 23.7024.37

BHARR--- X1:40.28

Kalafut, Christopher SR Kalafut, Keegan SO

Ertle, Brandon SO Thomas, Trey JR

26.21 24.59 24.3925.09
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CSCA County Championships 2017 - 1/19/2017 to 1/21/2017

Results - CSCA County Championships Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

BWHEE--- X1:41.23

Barr, Taylor JR Hawkins, Trevor SR

Yahn, Zack SO Terry, Caleb JR

26.02 25.24 24.8725.10

BHGRV--- X1:41.54

McKinney, Christian 11 Ames, Robby 10

Rafferty, Trent 12 Restrepo, Daniel 11

25.88 25.09 23.8926.68

BKMTN--- X1:42.61

Lucas, Jack Spackman, Bowen

Peterson, Scott Peterson, Adam

26.17 25.86 25.2925.29

BMARI--- X1:48.53

Rios, Lucas JR Osoinach, Harrison SO

Lippold, Brett SR Ferguson, Colby FR

27.21 26.59 27.9426.79

BKELL--- X1:49.43

Gleichweit, Tyler Foster, Ben

Morris, James Bell, Evan

27.56 28.28 25.8727.72

BNCHS--- X1:50.06

Martin, Collin Braddy, Carson

Matthews, Shawn Foley, Max

27.18 27.52 27.3528.01

BAHS--- X1:52.61

Horton, Darren M FR McLaughlin, Jack SO

Giresi, Connor JR Moore, LJ I JR

27.11 30.99 26.5427.97

BNCCV--- X2:02.47

Schmidt, Dawson Masson, Ethan

Luca, Blaine McArdle, Connor

31.18 31.05 28.1332.11

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

AA-A1:35.85

AA-C1:37.39

STQT1:53.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AWALT1 1:36.26 AA-C

Cox, Melissa E JR Williams, Jami m JR

Hoffman, Jasmin S FR Arsenault, Evan SR

24.34 24.37 23.6923.86

ALASS2 1:38.33 STQT

Lofton, Anna C SR Andress, Hannah E JR

Nastasi, Allison M SR Taylor, Sophie JR

24.99 24.75 24.2224.37

APOPE3 1:39.50 STQT

Dopfel, Bailey 11 Joassaint, Britheny 11

Keith, Julia 09 Sorensen, Sarah 11

24.38 24.76 25.0025.36

AKMTN4 1:41.38 STQT

Bullock, Addie Rose Hunter, Allison

Auerbach, Gabby Layde, Molly

24.39 25.02 26.2225.75

AHARR5 1:41.46 STQT

Stillwell, Emma SR Dekle, Laura Kate SO

Lewis, Camryn FR Kelly, Emily SO

25.96 25.73 24.4225.35

ACAMP6 1:43.64 STQT

Price, Mia SR Barrios, Shadia SO

Vaia, Jeniveve JR Williams, Alexis FR

25.48 26.70 24.8726.59

AAHS7 1:47.26 STQT

Nettles, Allison JR Vanderwerf, Savannah SO

Tuck, Kellie SO McHugh, Caitlyn SR

26.74 28.97 24.1027.45

AHGRV8 1:50.53 STQT

Hudson, Jacinda 09 Parker, Madison 11

Bitter, Raechel 12 Boland, Casey 12

28.46 28.38 26.0927.60

ANCHS9 1:51.60 STQT

Wonn, Ava Adams, Alison

Corbett, Kelsey Armitage, Sydney

27.15 28.57 27.0328.85

AKELL10 1:52.34 STQT

Mikell, Anna Churchley, Hannah

McEvans, Tracey Thomas, Eve

28.73 28.52 26.4928.60

AMARI11 1:53.15

Harper, KC FR King, Christiana JR

White, Erin SO Shelton, Camdyn SO

26.21 26.26 30.2030.48

AWHEE12 1:53.75

Stewart, Emma SO Legg, Alea SR

Thenot, Helena JR Daugherty, Anna SO

29.40 28.58 26.8528.92

ANCCV13 2:04.53

Dangar, Kali Garcia, Erika

Scheidt, Morgan Hayes, Maddie

30.07 30.91 42.5321.02

AMCEA14 2:11.56

Bowling, Emily SO Brown, Natalie SR

Friend, Laurel SR Frazier, Katelynn SR

33.46 32.36 31.3334.41

BLASS--- X1:40.61 STQT

McCarthy, Madison R SO Remick, Payton L SO

Johnson, Lindsey A FR Turner, Jacqueline C JR

25.71 24.90 24.7625.24

BWALT--- X1:44.79 STQT

Cole, Ursula A FR Morris, Kensley K SO

Cushing, Abigail G FR Heisterberg, Anna B SO

26.61 26.49 25.5726.12

BPOPE--- X1:48.54 STQT

Prestel, Anna 11 Ott, Ilsa 12

Israel, Michaella 10 Geller, Rachel 11

27.92 29.81 26.0624.75

BKMTN--- X1:51.74 STQT

Ardagna, Jenna Parker, Rebecca

Jarvis, Celine Pechenino, Chelsea

28.12 27.88 27.8927.85

BCAMP--- X1:51.79 STQT

Best, Carter JR Perkins, Katy SO

Garmong, Catherine SR Reynolds, Sydney SR

28.85 27.80 27.1128.03

BHARR--- X1:54.63

Bengtson, Sarah FR Reece, Katie SO

Clark, Rose FR Mau, Emilee SR

27.47 28.42 28.7330.01

BHGRV--- X1:58.79

Hansbrough, Brooke 10 Holden, Emily 09

Jones, Morgan 09 Kenny, Rebecca 10

30.30 30.85 29.9827.66

BAHS--- X2:02.17

Jarvis, Gigi JR Hogan, Sydney FR

Wilkerson, Micah SO Klein, Ashley SO

30.44 31.52 29.4330.78

BKELL--- X2:02.99

Hemmati, Azita Torres, Allie

Sarris, Caroline Mikell, Gracie

28.79 31.01 30.6432.55

BNCHS--- X2:03.29

Day, Hailey Gomes, Olivia

Hughes, Jaelyn Reagan, Lauren

30.74 28.59 32.7031.26

BMARI--- X2:08.02

Brown, Sarah FR Reardon, Ava FR

Lippold, Reagan FR King, Stephanie FR

32.87 32.22 31.5931.34

BNCCV--- X2:21.70

Go, Chloe Toole, Alex

Fuller, Jordan Moore, Bella

36.85 35.51 34.5834.76

BMCEA--- X2:28.60

Rojas, Alyssa FR Josse, Jazmyne JR

Ooten, Maggie SR Dlhosh, Emma SO

36.97 39.59 35.0736.97

BWHEE--- XDQ

Berman, Nicole SO Regier, Sabrina JR

Jamshidi, Parmida JR Miller, Jillian SR

32.82 32.27 29.9632.33

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

AA-A49.74

AA-C51.01

STQT1:00.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LASS JRYap, Andy H1 51.51 STQT

25.17 26.34

WALT SRSaylors, Gatlin e2 53.68 STQT

26.44 27.24

HGRV 12Fields, Cullen3 53.85 STQT

26.71 27.14

LASS JRHarrison, Julienne j4 54.71 STQT

26.84 27.87

LASS SRKalay, Parag5 54.80 STQT

27.00 27.80

POPE 12Eget, Matt6 55.00 STQT

27.03 27.97
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CSCA County Championships 2017 - 1/19/2017 to 1/21/2017

Results - CSCA County Championships Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#19  Boys 100 Yard Back)

POPE 10Devine, Will7 56.62 STQT

27.74 28.88

NCCVClark, Daniel8 57.01 STQT

28.19 28.82

LASS JRSchorsch, Trent J9 58.96 STQT

28.52 30.44

MARI FRLe, Alex10 59.00 STQT

29.05 29.95

WHEE SRCooper, Will11 59.84 STQT

29.10 30.74

WALK JRHansen, Karl12 1:00.57

29.41 31.16

HARR JRMadaris, Blake13 1:00.74

29.77 30.97

NCHSHall, Tucker14 1:00.75

29.37 31.38

CAMP SOEaton, Alex15 1:01.46

29.40 32.06

WALT SRBousquet, Cole C16 1:01.48

29.98 31.50

WHEE SRJohnston, James17 1:01.49

30.12 31.37

WALT SOStallard, Evan t18 1:01.63

29.89 31.74

HARR SRKalafut, Christopher19 1:02.36

30.03 32.33

WALT FRPitts, Wyatt M20 1:02.83

31.44 31.39

POPE 09Lacasella, Gabe21 1:03.14

31.22 31.92

WHEE FRChen, Patrick22 1:05.36

32.39 32.97

WALK JRZelikovsky, Alan23 1:06.99

31.95 35.04

POPE 10Pappalardo, Matthew24 1:07.56

32.96 34.60

WHEE SRHawkins, Trevor25 1:07.94

32.05 35.89

MARI FRDenney, Max26 1:08.01

33.61 34.40

KMTNSpackman, Bowen27 1:08.28

32.46 35.82

HGRV 11Catton, Luke28 1:08.45

33.01 35.44

KMTNPeterson, Scott29 1:08.51

33.35 35.16

NCHSRose, Gavin30 1:08.93

33.39 35.54

AHS JRGiresi, Connor31 1:08.96

34.45 34.51

HGRV 12Owens, Carter32 1:09.41

32.10 37.31

NCHSClark, Ilias33 1:10.15

33.36 36.79

KMTNCarlin, Nick34 1:10.30

33.37 36.93

MARI FRBurton, Ty35 1:10.41

33.75 36.66

AHS FRHorton, Darren M36 1:10.72

HGRV 09Dunn, Griffin37 1:10.75

33.66 37.09

MARI JRBryant, Gabe38 1:11.75

34.41 37.34

HARR FRStanchek, Logan39 1:12.78

35.87 36.91

WALK JRKuczmanski, Tyler40 1:14.48

36.57 37.91

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

AA-A55.18

AA-C56.39

STQT1:06.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

POPE 11Sorensen, Sarah1 58.02 STQT

28.12 29.90

WALT JRWilliams, Jami m2 58.66 STQT

29.44 29.22

HARR SOKelly, Emily3 59.93 STQT

29.49 30.44

LASS JRBamatraf, Nuna4 1:01.13 STQT

30.14 30.99

LASS SOMundt, Annaliese S5 1:01.26 STQT

29.30 31.96

LASS JRPercher, Hannah C6 1:01.43 STQT

29.79 31.64

KMTNHunter, Allison7 1:02.11 STQT

29.87 32.24

POPE 11Geller, Rachel8 1:02.32 STQT

30.37 31.95

KMTNAuerbach, Gabby9 1:02.42 STQT

30.30 32.12

WALT FRBelinski, Abby L10 1:02.46 STQT

30.83 31.63

WALT FRCushing, Abigail G11 1:02.82 STQT

30.34 32.48

WALT SOHeisterberg, Anna B12 1:03.32 STQT

30.64 32.68

LASS SOMcCarthy, Madison R13 1:03.38 STQT

30.96 32.42

CAMP SRHughes, Maya14 1:03.72 STQT

30.50 33.22

KELLThomas, Eve15 1:05.02 STQT

31.38 33.64

WALK FRElliott, Blair16 1:05.43 STQT

32.05 33.38

HGRV 11Barron, Emma17 1:06.05

32.01 34.04

AHS JRNettles, Allison18 1:06.59

32.01 34.58

WALK JRFischer, Lauren19 1:06.71

32.37 34.34

KMTNYap, Caitlyn20 1:08.06

32.60 35.46

WHEE SODaugherty, Anna21 1:09.02

33.19 35.83

POPE 11Beebe, Amelia22 1:10.32

33.88 36.44

CAMP SRAbel, Cydney23 1:10.62

34.26 36.36

HGRV 10Bauer, Kaitlyn24 1:11.15

35.08 36.07

HARR FRBengtson, Sarah25 1:11.22

33.80 37.42

HARR JRBengtson, Allison26 1:11.52

33.76 37.76

HGRV 11Parker, Madison27 1:12.34

35.58 36.76

HGRV 09Hudson, Jacinda28 1:13.01

35.47 37.54

CAMP FRLyons, Phoebe29 1:13.75

35.86 37.89

WHEE JRJamshidi, Parmida30 1:13.82

35.00 38.82

POPE 10Israel, Michaella31 1:13.94

35.92 38.02

HARR SOKetch, Ashleigh32 1:14.17

35.21 38.96

WALK SOReini, Baylor33 1:16.74

AHS SOVanderwerf, Savannah34 1:17.14

37.23 39.91

SHS SOCataldo, Amy35 1:17.17

37.60 39.57

SHS FRHolton, Jenna36 1:17.49

37.35 40.14

WHEE SOBerman, Nicole37 1:20.20

37.92 42.28

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

AA-A56.09

AA-C57.39

STQT1:07.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HGRV 11Bartlett, Tory1 58.80 STQT

28.01 30.79

LASS JRDunn, Jordan2 1:00.02 STQT

27.96 32.06

POPE 09Weddington, Langston3 1:01.48 STQT

29.06 32.42

KMTNHaigh, Connor4 1:02.23 STQT

29.69 32.54

CAMP SOShang, Luccas5 1:02.45 STQT

29.95 32.50

NCCVCarden, Seth6 1:02.59 STQT

29.62 32.97
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CSCA County Championships 2017 - 1/19/2017 to 1/21/2017

Results - CSCA County Championships Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

LASS FRYap, Justin H7 1:02.95 STQT

29.73 33.22

CAMP JRBrown, Grant8 1:03.29 STQT

30.00 33.29

WALT SOFord, Keegan J9 1:03.32 STQT

29.72 33.60

WALT SOKiel, Matthew J10 1:03.54 STQT

30.16 33.38

WHEE SRHatch, Nick11 1:03.63 STQT

29.80 33.83

POPE 09Loubser, Luke12 1:03.95 STQT

30.18 33.77

HGRV 11Gleeson, Jake13 1:05.69 STQT

31.62 34.07

KELLMorris, Nate14 1:06.05 STQT

30.80 35.25

WHEE SOMcLeer, Joey15 1:06.34 STQT

31.31 35.03

MARI JRPfeuffer, Denton16 1:06.64 STQT

31.40 35.24

WHEE FRKent, Brian17 1:06.85 STQT

31.50 35.35

HARR JRChance, Jesse18 1:07.29

30.80 36.49

WHEE JRHanson, Aidan19 1:07.32

31.83 35.49

WALT SRZhou, Max t20 1:07.61

32.03 35.58

KMTNCarson, Jacob21 1:07.62

31.07 36.55

LASS SRGlunn, Eric M22 1:07.73

31.56 36.17

HGRV 12Jardin, John23 1:08.28

32.14 36.14

WALT SOLusk, Tucker O24 1:09.99

31.71 38.28

LASS JRWaldner, Kyle T25 1:10.98

32.42 38.56

POPE 12Krumenaker, Dema26 1:11.41

33.75 37.66

KMTNHong, Michael27 1:11.58

33.32 38.26

HGRV 10Ames, Robby28 1:11.96

33.33 38.63

KMTNMufti, Aydan29 1:13.70

33.30 40.40

POPE 12Sims, Zeak30 1:13.85

35.02 38.83

MARI FROsorio, Victor31 1:15.32

35.32 40.00

HARR SOErtle, Brandon32 1:16.22

34.56 41.66

NCHSFoley, Max33 1:16.39

35.15 41.24

HARR FRCapuano, William34 1:18.00

36.24 41.76

HARR JRPitchford, Jacob--- DQ

33.43 42.38

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

AA-A1:03.03

AA-C1:04.56

STQT1:15.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HARR JRFreeman, Abby1 1:07.88 STQT

32.23 35.65

POPE 11Dopfel, Bailey2 1:09.25 STQT

32.75 36.50

LASS SRNastasi, Sarah E*3 1:09.42 STQT

32.96 36.46

LASS SRAsip, Alexis C*3 1:09.42 STQT

33.05 36.37

KMTNCharleston, Amanda5 1:10.09 STQT

32.94 37.15

HARR SRTull, Jennifer6 1:10.57 STQT

32.74 37.83

POPE 09Keith, Julia7 1:11.34 STQT

33.17 38.17

LASS SRRogers, MK K8 1:11.62 STQT

33.61 38.01

WALT JRDrilling, Hannah m9 1:12.20 STQT

33.62 38.58

CAMP SRPrice, Mia10 1:12.26 STQT

33.91 38.35

LASS SRNekrasas, Grace A11 1:12.63 STQT

34.56 38.07

HARR FRClark, Rose12 1:13.56 STQT

34.79 38.77

WHEE SRLegg, Alea13 1:14.90 STQT

35.38 39.52

SHS JRFann, Sophia14 1:15.18

35.13 40.05

WALT FRCole, Ursula A15 1:15.56

36.10 39.46

POPE 12Van Hosen, Julia16 1:15.99

36.04 39.95

WALT SOConway, Xavier R17 1:18.42

35.77 42.65

WALT SORogers, Ava M18 1:19.24

36.55 42.69

HARR SRBurrows, Danielle19 1:19.34

37.47 41.87

KMTNKoebel, Jules20 1:19.62

37.55 42.07

CAMP JRKoenig, Madison21 1:20.12

37.16 42.96

CAMP SRCross, Alexandria22 1:20.24

37.13 43.11

HGRV 09Robertson, Mollie23 1:20.33

37.62 42.71

MARI JRMason, Storey24 1:20.57

38.25 42.32

NCHSArmitage, Sydney25 1:21.07

37.65 43.42

HGRV 11Robertson, Abby26 1:21.58

38.79 42.79

CAMP FRSong, Zoe27 1:21.92

39.24 42.68

KMTNKelly, Chelsey28 1:22.12

38.72 43.40

AHS SOWilkerson, Micah29 1:22.69

39.83 42.86

KMTNWinnett, Alyssa30 1:23.24

38.62 44.62

POPE 12Ott, Ilsa31 1:23.88

40.07 43.81

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

AA-A3:06.47

AA-C3:09.43

STQT3:44.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALASS1 3:16.41 STQT

Harrison, Julienne j JR Griffin, Eric J SR

Franklin, Zach C SO Yap, Andy H JR

23.92 49.32 50.1123.41

22.31 48.12 23.06 48.86

APOPE2 3:20.89 STQT

Eget, Matt 12 Weddington, Langston 09

Bennett, Luke 11 Prestel, Ben 11

24.37 50.59 50.4023.97

24.00 49.96 23.65 49.94

AHARR3 3:24.46 STQT

Porter, John JR Maggio, Carson SO

Lewis, Griffin JR Rothery, Billy SR

22.64 47.82 50.3423.68

25.03 52.14 25.48 54.16

AMARI4 3:24.50 STQT

Le, Alex FR Castaldo, Chris SO

Steele, Jack JR Teverino, Luke JR

24.99 52.03 50.3823.82

25.79 53.42 23.58 48.67

AWALT5 3:24.65 STQT

Ford, Keegan J SO Getty, Jon A SO

Cameron, Andrew R FR Thompson, Jace D FR

24.70 52.46 52.0324.66

24.34 50.41 23.57 49.75

ACAMP6 3:27.32 STQT

Morgan, Clay SO Eaton, Alex SO

Brown, Grant JR Shang, Luccas SO

25.50 52.72 53.3524.67

24.62 51.57 23.32 49.68

AKMTN7 3:27.90 STQT

Sherlock, Aidan Lowe, Zach

Haigh, Connor Woodman, Jonathan

24.87 51.64 53.6325.43

24.85 52.31 24.17 50.32
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Results - CSCA County Championships Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

AHGRV8 3:33.34 STQT

Bartlett, Tory 11 Owens, Carter 12

Jardin, John 12 Fields, Brady 11

23.84 54.61 1:03.51

17.89 46.65 23.54 48.57

AWALK9 3:33.51 STQT

Zelikovsky, Alan JR Kuczmanski, Tyler JR

Hansen, Karl JR Duling, Hadden JR

25.21 53.09 56.8926.72

25.48 53.55 23.39 49.98

ANCCV10 3:34.92 STQT

Carden, Seth Clark, Daniel

Collins, Trey Clark, Joseph

24.88 50.85 51.9325.27

29.33 1:01.58 24.12 50.56

AWHEE11 3:35.91 STQT

Johnston, James SR Trujillo, Diego FR

Hanson, Aidan JR Marino, Ryan SR

26.62 54.42 54.6826.05

26.14 54.85 24.43 51.96

ANCHS12 3:44.30

Peak, Logan Davila, Gian Carlo

Clark, Ilias Hall, Tucker

26.60 56.08 57.4026.60

27.46 58.77 24.13 52.05

AKELL13 3:47.80

Moffatt, Ryan Morris, James

Morris, Nate Cochran, Cullen

25.66 54.87 57.5626.67

25.33 54.96 28.57 1:00.41

AMCEA14 4:32.57

Woodmore, Marlon SO McQueen, Donn SR

Lynch, The Conan SO Jones, Austin JR

32.61 1:08.96 52.3632.67

16.56

BLASS--- X3:24.79 STQT

Hobby, Zach J JR Glunn, Eric M SR

Bartik, Alex T SO Ciaramella, Parker JR

25.03 52.51 50.1524.09

25.44 53.09 23.89 49.04

BWALT--- X3:36.45 STQT

Pitts, Wyatt M FR Kiel, Matthew J SO

Croker, Riley C JR Bousquet, Cole C SR

25.95 54.77 55.6726.36

25.54 54.60 24.28 51.41

BPOPE--- X3:49.24

Krumenaker, Dema 12 Mateo, Axel 10

Gravalec, Michael 12 Butler, Cameron 09

28.17 57.83 59.1628.04

27.06 57.02 25.52 55.23

BKMTN--- X3:50.47

Spackman, Bowen Carson, Jacob

Carlin, Nick Lucas, Jack

27.94 59.94 58.7027.62

26.17 56.15 25.83 55.68

BHGRV--- X3:52.82

Catton, Luke 11 Lewis, Rory 10

McKinney, Christian 11 Rafferty, Dylan 10

27.33 58.28 55.3324.96

28.34 1:00.21 26.09 59.00

BWHEE--- X3:55.99

Andrews, Noah JR Hawkins, Trevor SR

Barr, Taylor JR Kent, Steven SR

28.53 58.93 59.5028.49

29.19 1:00.78 26.30 56.78

BHARR--- X4:00.52

Ertle, Brandon SO Moilanen, Hall SO

Stanchek, Logan FR Thomas, Trey JR

28.42 59.59 57.8627.35

28.84 1:00.85 28.36 1:02.22

BMARI--- X4:01.74

Bryant, Gabe JR Compton, Keel JR

Lippold, Brett SR Denney, Max FR

29.23 1:01.25 59.0526.93

28.13 1:01.58 28.35 59.86

BNCHS--- X4:09.48

McWilliams, Miller Braddy, Carson

Martin, Collin Pfeiler, Cedric

1:01.40 1:03.9530.33

30.14 1:02.96 29.32 1:01.17

BKELL--- X4:15.14

Gleichweit, Tyler Jones, Amen-ra

Bell, Evan Foster, Ben

29.06 1:03.60 1:05.3431.26

28.65 46.16 20.04 1:20.04

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

AA-A3:28.27

AA-C3:31.83

STQT4:12.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALASS1 3:34.57 STQT

Nastasi, Allison M SR Turner, Jacqueline C JR

Lofton, Anna C SR Nastasi, Sarah E SR

26.43 54.15 52.8225.53

25.60 54.10 25.46 53.50

AWALT2 3:36.20 STQT

Hoffman, Jasmin S FR Gauntt, Gabbie r SR

Cox, Melissa E JR Arsenault, Evan SR

25.44 53.42 54.5926.30

25.76 53.31 26.29 54.88

APOPE3 3:45.10 STQT

Geller, Rachel 11 Bragg, Mady 10

Keith, Julia 09 Prestel, Anna 11

27.84 58.34 55.6126.27

25.81 55.30 26.36 55.85

AKMTN4 3:46.12 STQT

Ware, Jessica Auerbach, Gabby

Charleston, Amanda Layde, Molly

27.22 56.15 56.3226.70

26.68 56.34 26.84 57.31

AHARR5 3:46.78 STQT

Lewis, Camryn FR Batchik, Kamden FR

Freeman, Abby JR Kelly, Emily SO

27.86 58.77 58.9028.05

26.84 55.67 25.67 53.44

ACAMP6 4:00.23 STQT

Hughes, Maya SR Vermaak, Allison SO

Vaia, Jeniveve JR Williams, Alexis FR

28.08 59.62 1:01.4428.85

28.57 1:00.08 27.73 59.09

AAHS7 4:00.63 STQT

Nettles, Allison JR Vanderwerf, Savannah SO

Tuck, Kellie SO McHugh, Caitlyn SR

28.34 59.45 1:05.9230.86

29.60 1:01.85 25.64 53.41

AWALK8 4:04.90 STQT

Sheikh, Alizeh M SR Fischer, Lauren JR

Sheikh, Shanzeh FR Elliott, Blair FR

27.72 59.31 1:02.8729.68

28.76 1:01.00 29.49 1:01.72

AHGRV9 4:07.51 STQT

Skedgell, Regan 09 Wagner, Hannah 11

Bitter, Raechel 12 Barron, Emma 11

29.42 1:02.32 1:04.6030.23

28.88 1:02.61 27.46 57.98

AWHEE10 4:08.54 STQT

Legg, Alea SR Stewart, Emma SO

Thenot, Helena JR Daugherty, Anna SO

29.73 1:02.40 1:05.0731.19

29.89 1:03.12 27.64 57.95

ASHS11 4:12.28

Holton, Jenna FR Fann, Sophia JR

Lim Sang, Laura SO Lindsey, Lauren SO

32.80 1:08.39 1:04.4229.86

29.16 1:03.00 26.95 56.47

AMARI12 4:14.47

King, Christiana JR Lippold, Reagan FR

Smart, Katharine SO Harper, KC FR

27.87 58.96 1:11.1334.08

31.57 1:07.39 26.86 56.99

AKELL13 4:35.25

Mikell, Gracie McEvans, Tracey

Hemmati, Azita Churchley, Hannah

32.22 1:07.41 1:10.61

31.75 1:06.68 33.50 1:10.55

ANCHS14 4:45.59

Adams, Alison Corbett, Kelsey

Day, Hailey Gomes, Olivia

32.61 1:09.93 1:10.2432.26

35.59 1:12.82 34.34 1:12.60

AMCEA15 5:05.68

Bowling, Emily SO Friend, Laurel SR

Brown, Natalie SR Frazier, Katelynn SR

36.34 1:15.99 1:18.0237.78

36.97 1:17.87 32.95 1:13.80
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Results - CSCA County Championships Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

BLASS--- X3:46.15 STQT

King, Kennadi H FR Percher, Hannah C JR

Mundt, Annaliese S SO McCarthy, Madison R SO

28.19 58.53 54.8726.49

26.69 56.71 26.37 56.04

BWALT--- X3:53.69 STQT

Current, Caroline r SO Decker, Isabella C FR

Hutcheson, Ansley j SR Belinski, Abby L FR

27.03 56.30 1:00.0528.49

27.84 59.88 27.04 57.46

BCAMP--- X4:05.32 STQT

Barrios, Shadia SO Song, Zoe FR

Lyons, Phoebe FR Reynolds, Sydney SR

28.03 59.83 1:04.2130.50

28.97 1:01.28 28.38 1:00.00

BHARR--- X4:12.33

Stillwell, Emma SR Ravenscraft, Madalyn FR

Swingley, Caroline JR Elsey, Elizabeth SO

28.28 1:00.02 1:06.0731.04

30.65 1:05.46 28.28 1:00.78

BPOPE--- X4:19.30

Beebe, Amelia 11 Israel, Naomi 10

Boyd, Morgan 11 Weintraub, Kayleigh 11

29.62 1:03.24 1:05.2331.25

32.90 1:09.50 28.69 1:01.33

BHGRV--- X4:26.23

Bauer, Kaitlyn 10 Bowen, Allie 10

Coleman, Anna 11 Dietter, Rileigh 09

31.53 1:06.29 1:07.9032.50

31.67 1:06.99 30.71 1:05.05

BKMTN--- X4:32.89

Yap, Caitlyn Peterson, Megan

Bidwell, Allyssa Patel, Yesha

31.55 1:07.20 1:14.1835.84

1:09.42 29.23 1:02.09

BAHS--- X4:38.50

Lowe, Ashley JR Vanderwerf, Haeley JR

Neal, Jessica SO Strain, Sarah FR

1:10.24 1:14.52

30.84 1:05.26

BWHEE--- X4:46.23

Regier, Sabrina JR Mullen, Hallie FR

Berman, Nicole SO Jamshidi, Parmida JR

34.72 1:11.47 1:14.6035.01

33.85 1:12.67 31.83 1:07.49

BKELL--- X4:57.25

Torres, Allie Sarris, Caroline

Runnion, Colleen Critten, Alexcis

33.47 1:12.10 1:13.7035.04

15.49 38.39 40.64 1:53.06

BMARI--- X5:02.50

King, Stephanie FR Reardon, Ava FR

Murph, Amanda JR Shelton, Camdyn SO

33.10 1:12.04 1:13.9535.35

38.73 1:23.78 14.30 1:12.73

BNCHS--- X5:16.34

Reagan, Lauren Hughes, Jaelyn

Estroff, Shelby Gonzales, Gabby

35.64 1:21.24 1:09.5230.23

40.58 1:27.92 36.00 1:17.66

BMCEA--- X6:07.61

Dlhosh, Emma SO Glass, Essence SO

Ooten, Maggie SR Johnson, Zoe SR

38.34 1:29.59 39.78

41.21 1:28.37


